Code

6000
6001
6002
6003
6004
6005
6006
6007
6008
6009
6010
6011
6012
6013
6014
6015
6016
6017
6018
6019
6020
6021
6022
6023
6024
6025
6026
6027
6028
6029
6030
6031
6032
6033
6034
6035
6036
6037
6038
6039
6040
6041
6042
6043
6044
6047
6048
6049
6050
6051
6052
6053
6054
6055
6056
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WVMA Job Title and Salary Plan

FLSA Job Title
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MA Administrative/Operations Assistant 1
MA Administrative/Operations Assistant 2
MA Administrative/Opertions Assistant 3
MA Administrative/Operations Clerk 1
MA Administrative/Operations Clerk 2
MA Administrative/Operations Clerk 3
MA Administrative/Operations Clerk 4
MA Administrative/Operations Manager 1
MA Administrative/Operations Manager 2
MA Administrative/Operations Manager 3
MA Administrative/Operations Manager 4
MA Administrative/Operations Secretary
MA Administrtive/Operations Specialist
Military Firefighter Trainee

Military Firefighter

Military Firefighter Crew Chief

Military Firefighter Assistant Chief
Military Firefighter Chief

MA Mechanic 1

MA Mechanic 2

MA Mechanic 3

MA Building/Grounds Manager

MA Trades Specialist 1

MA Trades Specialist 2

MA Trades Specialist 3

MA Building Trades Supervisor 1

MA Building Trades Supervisor 2

MA Cartographic Drifter

MCA Cadet Recruiter

MCA Cadet Services Coordinator

MCA Commandant

MCA Commandant Assistant

MCA Deputy Director

MCA Director

MA Electrician, Master

MA Electronics Technician 1

MA Electronics Technician 2

MA Engineering Tech

MA Environmental Specialist 1

MA Environmental Specialist 2

MA Environmental Specialist Supervisor
MA Environmental Technician

MA Executive Administrative Assistant
MA Facilities Resource Manager

MA Facilities Resource Specialist

MA Information Systems Specialist

MA Information Systems Coordinator
Military Secuirty Police

Military Security Police Lead

Military Security Police Chief

MA Motor Equipment Supervisor

MA Printing Services Supervisor

MA Procurment Specialist

MA Technical Analyst

MCA Cook
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Salary Range
Pay Grade Minimum

$32,562.00
$38,238.00
$39,114.00
$21,870.00
$24,366.00
$26,910.00
$30,678.00
$42,738.00
$46,854.00
$59,000.00
$62,250.00
$30,678.00
$42,738.00
$39,114.00
$42,738.00
$46,854.00
$59,000.00
$62,250.00
$30,678.00
$32,562.00
$38,238.00
$42,738.00
$30,678.00
$32,562.00
$38,238.00
$39,114.00
$42,738.00
$32,562.00
$39,114.00
$42,738.00
$42,738.00
$39,114.00
$59,000.00
$72,996.00
$59,000.00
$32,562.00
$38,238.00
$38,238.00
$39,114.00
$42,738.00
$46,854.00
$32,562.00
$38,238.00
$39,114.00
$38,238.00
$39,114.00
$32,562.00
$38,238.00
$39,114.00
$42,738.00
$32,562.00
$32,562.00
$38,238.00
$46,854.00
$26,910.00

Maximum
$49,700.00
$57,452.00
$59,684.00
$33,020.00
$37,508.00
$39,584.00
$46,508.00
$65,024.00
$70,808.00
$90,776.00
$93,776.00
$46,508.00
$65,024.00
$59,684.00
$65,024.00
$70,808.00
$90,776.00
$93,776.00
$46,508.00
$49,700.00
$57,452.00
$65,024.00
$46,508.00
$49,700.00
$57,452.00
$59,684.00
$65,024.00
$49,700.00
$59,684.00
$65,024.00
$65,024.00
$59,684.00
$90,776.00

$108,006.00
$90,776.00
$49,700.00
$57,452.00
$57,452.00
$59,684.00
$65,024.00
$70,808.00
$49,700.00
$57,452.00
$59,684.00
$57,452.00
$59,684.00
$49,700.00
$57,452.00
$59,684.00
$65,024.00
$49,700.00
$49,700.00
$57,452.00
$70,808.00
$39,584.00



6057
6058
6059
6060
6061
6062
6063
6064
6065
6066
6067
6068
6069
6078
6079
6082
6083
2/20/2025
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MCA Dietary Assistant

MCA Dietary Supervisor

MCA Counselor

MCA Squad Leader

MCA Squad Leader, Senior

MCA Teacher

MA Environmental Specialist 3

MA Environmental Program Manager
MA Military Security Specialist 1
MA Military Security Specialist 2
MA Military Security Specialist 3
MA General Counsel

MA HVAC Technician

MA Administrative Opeations Manager 5
Senior Executive 1

MIJP Residential Advisor

MIJP Residential Advisor, Senior
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$24,366.00
$32,562.00
$38,238.00
$32,562.00
$38,238.00
$39,114.00
$46,854.00
$59,000.00
$38,238.00
$39,114.00
$42,738.00
$83,126.00
$39,114.00
$70,446.00
$83,126.00
$32,562.00
$38,238.00

$37,508.00
$49,700.00
$57,452.00
$49,700.00
$57,452.00
$59,684.00
$70,808.00
$90,776.00
$57,452.00
$59,684.00
$65,024.00
$121,547.00
$59,684.00
$103,006.00
$121,547.00
$49,700.00
$57,452.00



